
         Contra Costa College
    Men's Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

Date Day Non-Conference Location Time
9/16/2023 Sat SoCal Jamboree Cerritos College Away TBA
9/23/2023 Sat NorCal Jamboree SFCC College Away TBA
10/14/2023 Sat Scrimmage Cabrillo @San Mateo College Away TBA
10/21/2023 Sat Scrimmage Lincoln University Home 3:00 PM
11/2/2023 Thu Las Positas Away TBA
11/3/2023 Fri Las Positas Away TBA
11/4/2023 Sat Las Positas Away TBA
11/16/2023 Thu Contra Costa vs Sequoias Away 7:00 PM
11/17/2023 Fri Contra Costa vs L A Southwest Away 2:00 PM
11/25/2023 Sat Diablo Valley College Away 5:00 PM
11/30/2023 Thu West Valley College Home 7:00 PM
12/9/2023 Sat College of the Redwoods Away 5:00 PM
12/14/2023 Thu Delta College Tournament Away TBA
12/15/2023 Fri Delta College Tournament Away TBA
12/16/2023 Sat Delta College Tournament Away TBA
12/22/2023 Fri Columbia Away 6:00 PM

Bay Valley Conference
12/28/2023 Thu Merritt College Away 7:30 PM **
12/30/2023 Sat Mendocino College Home 3:00 PM **
1/3/2024 Wed Los Medanos College Away 7:30 PM **
1/5/2024 Thu BYE
1/10/2024 Wed Napa College Home 7:30 PM **
1/12/2024 Fri Solano College Away 7:30 PM **
1/17/2024 Wed College of Marin Home 7:30 PM **
1/19/2024 Fri Yuba College Away 7:30 PM **
1/24/2024 Wed College of Alameda Away 7:00 PM **
1/26/2024 Fri Merritt College Home 7:30 PM **
1/31/2024 Wed Mendocino College Away 7:30 PM **
2/2/2024 Fri Los Medanos College Home 7:30 PM **
2/7/2024 Wed BYE
2/9/2024 Fri Napa College Away 7:30 PM **
2/14/2024 Wed Solano College Home 7:30 PM **
2/16/2024 Fri College of Marin Away 7:30 PM **
2/20/2024 Tue Yuba College Home 7:30 PM **
2/22/2024 Thu College of Alameda Home 7:30 PM **

**-Denotes Bay Valley Conference Home Game -Double Header Men’s Game Starting @730pm and 3:00pm on Saturday
College President Kimberly Rogers (510) 235-7800 x43801 
Acting Athletic Director Beth Goehring off campus (510) 215-4804 on campus x44804 
Head Basketball Coach Miguel Johnson off campus (510) 215-4826 on campus x44826 
Assistant Coaches 
DeAngelo Mack Marshall Collins
Jason Maples Seth  Jones Bobby Syvanthong
Robert Crain Kevin Bronner
Administrative Assistant Erika Greene off campus (510) 215-4801on campus x44801 
Athletic Trainer TBA off cammpus (510) 215-4903 on campus x44903
Athletic Equipment Coordinator Denine Colbert off campus (510) 215-4002 on campus x44002, Athletics FAX (510) 234-1575 
Men’s Locker Room Attendant  Eric Ellis
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